THE ARMIN HOMANN FOUNDATION

EST. 2017



The Armin Homann Foundation Scholarship 2022 Application

Please Type or Print:		
Applicant Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zipcode:
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:

Email address:	
Father's name:	Mother's name:
Occupation:	Occupation:
Sibling(s) names:	Ages:

High School: Weighted Grade Point: ACT Score: and/or SAT Score: Anticipated Graduation Date: Name the College/University you plan to attend:

Please list any other expected financial assistance or awards (scholarships, grants, loans, etc.) and the expected dollar amount:

Please list any awards, honors, or special recognition you may have received over the last year:

Applicant's Signature:

Date:

Remember to please attach the following documents with this application

Application Procedure

Please submit a completed application along with the following documents:

- A certified copy of your High School or college transcript
- A copy of your FAFSA application
- Two letters of recommendations from school faculty, mentors, teachers.
 If you are a previous recipient, no need to do this again
- A personal essay that briefly describes your interest in the Armin Homann Foundation and the impact the German culture has on you.
- A list of any special activities, interests, community service participation, volunteer work, work experience or extracurricular activities.

Completed applications must be submitted by August 20, 2022. Please send application and all other documents to:

The Armin Homann Foundation Carina@thearminhomannfoundation.org

The Armin Homann Foundation 2022 Scholarship

The Armin Homann Foundation was created in memory of Armin Homann, a German refugee during World War II, professional soccer player, and reputable radio host. Armin envisioned an idea of bringing the German community together when he arrived in Chicago, and achieved this throughout his life. In 2016, Armin received the "German American Friendship Award" by the German Ambassador, on his contribution of bringing the German and Americans hand in hand for a brighter future of unity and culture.

Friends and colleagues have created the foundation in memory of Armin to help benefit high school youth who are a part of the German community.

The Armin Homann Foundation plans to award up to \$6,000. The scholarships are awarded for deserving high school seniors who are enrolling in a college program or current college students, and who wish to continue in Armin's footsteps of advocating for the German culture.